Feb 3

Feb 6

Feb 9

Feb 13

Feb 16

Feb 19

Feb 27

Feb 29

Mar 1

Mar 1

Mar 2

Mar 7

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 9

Mar 20

Mar 27

Apr 3

Apr 17

2023/2024

Diamond Hill-Jarvis - Baseball (M) Junior Varsity

Diamond Hill

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

5:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

Opponent

vs POLY

@ ARLINGTON LAMAR
@ SOUTH OAK CLIFF
vs TRINITY LEADERSHIP
vs NORTHSIDE

@ CHISHOLM TRAIL

vs GAINSEVILLE

@ EVERMAN PURPLE
@ NORTHSIDE

@ VENUS

@ SAM HOUSTON

@ SOUTH HILLS

@ LAKE WORTH

@ MAYPEARL

@ KENNEDALE

vs BENBROOK

@ DUNBAR

@ CARTER-RIVERSIDE

@ WESTERN HILLS

Location

Diamond Hill Baseball Field

Arlington Lamar High School

A. Maceo Smith High School

Diamond Hill Baseball Field

Diamond Hill Baseball Field

Chisholm Trail High School

Diamond Hill Baseball Field

Everman High School

Everman High School

Everman High School

Everman High School

Kennedale Wildcat Stadium

Kennedale Wildcat Stadium

Kennedale Wildcat Stadium

Kennedale Wildcat Stadium

Diamond Hill Baseball Field

Western Hills High School

Dunbar High School

Fort Worth Carter Riverside
High School

Special Notes




